
Pos 

 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

1 

 

Superbike 1000cc 

1 

2 

No. 

55 

22 

73 

47 

85 

9 

21 

Name 

Grig Alexandrescu 

IULIU MIHAI 

Adrian Andronache 

Constantin Tudosie 

Mihnea Opartan 

Cosmin Costescu 

Catalin Cazacu 

Class 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Best Tm 

1:38.135 

1:42.876 

1:48.711 

2:16.702 

1:50.096 

1:33.485 

1:42.560 

Diff 

4.741 

10.576 

38.567 

9.075 

Best Speed 

120.324 

114.779 

108.618 

86.378 

107.252 

126.309 

115.133 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

1 

4 

6 

3 

N a t / S t a t e  

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Laps 

6 

2 

2 

1 

5 

6 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/3/2015 3:47:48 PM 

Cronometror Sef: BOGDAN MINCIUNA 

Director Concurs: VLAD HARALAMBIE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015 

Viteza pe Circuit 

Antrenament 3 - Day 2 

Practice started at 11:24:08 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

4/3/2015 11:20 



Pos 

 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

1 

2 

3 

 

Superbike 1000cc 

1 

2 

No. 

41 

73 

47 

22 

918 

85 

12 

27 

48 

21 

Name 

Onoriu Daniel 

Adrian Andronache 

Constantin Tudosie 

Iuliu Mihai 

Ciprian Trifan 

Mihnea Opartan 

Mihai Chiparus 

Cristina Alina Udrescu 

Iulian Soros 

Catalin Cazacu 

Class 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Best Tm 

1:44.611 

2:00.958 

2:06.853 

1:49.098 

2:17.788 

1:43.968 

1:44.262 

Diff 

16.347 

22.242 

28.690 

0.294 

Best Speed 

112.875 

97.621 

93.084 

- 

- 

108.233 

85.697 

- 

113.573 

113.253 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

2 

6 

0 

2 

1 

N a t / S t a t e  

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Laps 

2 

5 

2 

2 

6 

5 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/3/2015 3:48:38 PM 

Cronometror Sef: BOGDAN MINCIUNA 

Director Concurs: VLAD HARALAMBIE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015 

Viteza pe Circuit 

Antrenament 4 - Day 2 

Practice started at 12:09:25 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

4/3/2015 12:00 



Pos 

 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

1 

2 

3 

 

Superbike 1000cc 

1 

 

Supersport 600cc 

1 

2 

No. 

55 

22 

918 

47 

52 

85 

173 

9 

134 

156 

Name 

Grig Alexandrescu 

IULIU MIHAI 

Ciprian Trifan 

Constantin Tudosie 

Catalin Manea 

Mihnea Opartan 

LAVINIA MONICA PIRVESCU 

Cosmin Costescu 

Dan Mainescu 

Ciprian Pavelescu 

Class 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Best Tm 

1:40.302 

1:40.907 

1:48.977 

2:06.861 

1:46.243 

1:46.295 

2:09.070 

1:34.250 

1:43.977 

1:45.679 

Diff 

0.605 

8.675 

26.559 

0.052 

22.827 

1.702 

Best Speed 

117.724 

117.019 

108.353 

93.078 

111.141 

111.087 

91.485 

125.284 

113.564 

111.735 

In Lap 

1 

3 

3 

5 

3 

6 

10 

3 

4 

4 

N a t / S t a t e  

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Laps 

3 

3 

5 

7 

8 

6 

10 

4 

4 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/3/2015 3:49:42 PM 

Cronometror Sef: BOGDAN MINCIUNA 

Director Concurs: VLAD HARALAMBIE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015 

Viteza pe Circuit 

Q - Day 2 

Qualifying started at 13:03:48 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

4/3/2015 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (120% = 1:48.016) 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

21 

6 

9 

22 

55 

134 

41 

27 

156 

85 

73 

52 

918 

173 

47 

12 

515 

Name 

Catalin Cazacu 

Ionut Mistode 

Cosmin Costescu 

IULIU MIHAI 

Grig Alexandrescu 

Dan Mainescu 

ONORIU DANIEL 

Cristina Alina Udrescu 

Ciprian Pavelescu 

Mihnea Opartan 

Adrian Andronache 

Catalin Manea 

Ciprian Trifan 

Lavinia Monica Pirvescu 

Constantin Tudosie 

Mihai Chiparus 

Laurentiu Stoiculescu 

Class 

Superbike 1 0 00 cc 

Superbike 1 0 00 cc 

Superbike 1 0 00 cc 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

Supersport 6 0 0cc 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

Supersport 6 0 0cc 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

Overall BestTm 

1:30.014 

1:31.719 

1:32.826 

1:36.451 

1:37.348 

1:38.341 

1:40.928 

1:42.194 

1:44.201 

1:44.893 

1:45.022 

1:46.243 

1:48.977 

1:58.694 

2:06.861 

2:12.468 

7:04.512 

In Session 

Ca li fica r i 1  A va n sa ti 

Ca li fica r i 1  A va n sa ti 

Ca li fica r i 1  A va n sa ti 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

Ca li fica r i 1  A va n sa ti 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

Ca li fica r i 1  A va n sa ti 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

Q - Day 2 

Q - Day 2 

Calificari 1  

Q - Day 2 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

2nd Overall Time 

1:30.251 

1:31.925 

1:33.450 

1:36.569 

1:37.827 

1:39.751 

4:47.363 

1:42.789 

1:45.679 

1:44.972 

1:46.372 

1:47.813 

1:49.199 

1:59.379 

2:07.678 

2:13.663 

2nd Session 

Calificari 1  Avansati 

Calificari 1  Avansati 

Calificari 1  Avansati 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  Avansati 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

Q - Day 2 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

Q - Day 2 

Q - Day 2 

Calificari 1  

Q - Day 2 

Calificari 1  

Calificari 1  

Sponsor Nat/State 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

 

Printed: 4/3/2015 3:50:32 PM 

Cronometror Sef: BOGDAN MINCIUNA 

Director Concurs: VLAD HARALAMBIE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015 

Viteza pe Circuit 

Q Overall 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 



Pos 

 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

Superbike 1000cc 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

Supersport 600cc 
1 
2 

No. 

22 
55 

918 

41 
73 
47 

515 

52 
85 

173 
12 

27 

21 
9 

48 

6 

134 
156 

Name 

Iuliu Mihai 
Grig Alexandrescu 
Ciprian Trifan 

ONORIU DANIEL 
Adrian Andronache 
Constantin Tudosie 
Laurentiu Stoiculescu 

Catalin Manea 
Mihnea Opartan 
Lavinia Monica Pirvescu 
Mihai Chiparus 

Cristina Alina Udrescu 

Catalin Cazacu 
Cosmin Costescu 
Iulian Soros 

Ionut Mistode 

Dan Mainescu 
Ciprian Pavelescu 

Class 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Laps 

12 
12 
11 

11 
11 

9 
9 

12 
12 
12 

11 
11 

Diff 

13.155 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

12.611 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

13.055 
1:38.446 

DNF 

0.240 

Total Tm 

19:37.728 
19:50.883 
19:03.871 

19:07.970 
19:20.581 
18:57.746 
20:17.670 

18:45.596 
18:58.651 
20:24.042 

19:03.473 
19:03.713 

Best Tm 

1:36.414 
1:37.452 
1:42.223 

1:41.894 
1:44.114 
1:59.906 
2:11.092 

1:31.587 
1:33.419 
1:40.697 

1:41.442 
1:40.122 

N a t / S t a t e  

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
ROU 

Points 

16 
13 

8 

0 
0 
0 
0 

7 
6 
5 
4 

0 

25 
20 
11 

0 

10 
9 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/3/2015 3:50:56 PM 

Cronometror Sef: BOGDAN MINCIUNA 

Director Concurs: VLAD HARALAMBIE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

13.055 

Avg. Speed 

125.885 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.587 

Best Speed 

128.927 

Best Lap by 

21 - Catalin Cazacu 

 

Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015 

Viteza pe Circuit 

Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:01:02 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

4/3/2015 15:00 



Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

(134) Dan Mainescu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(156) Ciprian Pavelescu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(918) Ciprian Trifan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(52) Catalin Manea 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Lap Tm 

1:41.849 

1:43.807 

1:41.655 

1:41.679 

1:40.833 

1:41.294 

1:41.170 

1:41.267 

1:40.697 

1:49.600 

1:43.887 

1:44.403 

1:44.045 

1:44.157 

1:42.689 

1:42.214 

1:41.442 

1:43.084 

1:43.530 

1:42.781 

1:47.416 

1:44.571 

1:44.578 

1:44.349 

1:51.154 

1:42.701 

1:41.557 

1:40.246 

1:40.122 

1:42.586 

1:42.582 

1:50.350 

1:44.905 

1:43.393 

1:42.640 

1:43.998 

1:42.362 

1:42.223 

1:42.796 

1:42.231 

1:42.947 

1:43.017 

1:50.170 

1:44.056 

1:43.489 

1:43.792 

1:45.510 

1:44.061 

1:42.029 

1:42.697 

1:44.687 

1:42.852 

1:41.894 

Diff 

+1.152 

+3.110 

+0.958 

+0.982 

+0.136 

+0.597 

+0.473 

+0.570 

+8.158 

+2.445 

+2.961 

+2.603 

+2.715 

+1.247 

+0.772 

+1.642 

+2.088 

+1.339 

+7.294 

+4.449 

+4.456 

+4.227 

+11.032 

+2.579 

+1.435 

+0.124 

+2.464 

+2.460 

+8.127 

+2.682 

+1.170 

+0.417 

+1.775 

+0.139 

+0.573 

+0.008 

+0.724 

+0.794 

+8.276 

+2.162 

+1.595 

+1.898 

+3.616 

+2.167 

+0.135 

+0.803 

+2.793 

+0.958 

Time of Day 

15:07:53.906 

15:09:37.713 

15:11:19.368 

15:13:01.047 

15:14:41.880 

15:16:23.174 

15:18:04.344 

15:19:45.611 

15:21:26.308 

15:02:53.507 

15:04:37.394 

15:06:21.797 

15:08:05.842 

15:09:49.999 

15:11:32.688 

15:13:14.902 

15:14:56.344 

15:16:39.428 

15:18:22.958 

15:20:05.739 

15:02:51.533 

15:04:36.104 

15:06:20.682 

15:08:05.031 

15:09:56.185 

15:11:38.886 

15:13:20.443 

15:15:00.689 

15:16:40.811 

15:18:23.397 

15:20:05.979 

15:02:55.625 

15:04:40.530 

15:06:23.923 

15:08:06.563 

15:09:50.561 

15:11:32.923 

15:13:15.146 

15:14:57.942 

15:16:40.173 

15:18:23.120 

15:20:06.137 

15:02:55.169 

15:04:39.225 

15:06:22.714 

15:08:06.506 

15:09:52.016 

15:11:36.077 

15:13:18.106 

15:15:00.803 

15:16:45.490 

15:18:28.342 

15:20:10.236 

Lap 

 

(85) Mihnea Opartan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(173) Lavinia Monica Pirvescu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(12) Mihai Chiparus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:49.927 

1:45.366 

1:44.996 

1:44.417 

1:45.121 

1:45.403 

1:44.114 

1:45.338 

1:44.872 

1:45.028 

1:44.181 

2:11.491 

2:12.031 

2:13.251 

2:03.317 

2:05.163 

2:03.474 

2:03.248 

2:02.088 

1:59.906 

2:11.092 

2:11.606 

2:16.194 

2:13.057 

2:15.482 

2:15.629 

2:16.609 

2:17.037 

2:17.985 

Diff 

+5.813 

+1.252 

+0.882 

+0.303 

+1.007 

+1.289 

+1.224 

+0.758 

+0.914 

+0.067 

+11.585 

+12.125 

+13.345 

+3.411 

+5.257 

+3.568 

+3.342 

+2.182 

+0.514 

+5.102 

+1.965 

+4.390 

+4.537 

+5.517 

+5.945 

+6.893 

Time of Day 

15:02:54.011 

15:04:39.377 

15:06:24.373 

15:08:08.790 

15:09:53.911 

15:11:39.314 

15:13:23.428 

15:15:08.766 

15:16:53.638 

15:18:38.666 

15:20:22.847 

15:03:17.534 

15:05:29.565 

15:07:42.816 

15:09:46.133 

15:11:51.296 

15:13:54.770 

15:15:58.018 

15:18:00.106 

15:20:00.012 

15:03:16.337 

15:05:27.943 

15:07:44.137 

15:09:57.194 

15:12:12.676 

15:14:28.305 

15:16:44.914 

15:19:01.951 

15:21:19.936 

Lap 

 

(21) Catalin Cazacu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

(9) Cosmin Costescu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

(22) Iuliu Mihai 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

(55) Grig Alexandrescu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

(48) Iulian Soros 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:37.301 

1:31.587 

1:32.616 

1:35.843 

1:32.202 

1:31.810 

1:34.304 

1:33.887 

1:33.964 

1:34.430 

1:33.637 

1:34.015 

1:38.840 

1:33.869 

1:34.568 

1:35.015 

1:33.419 

1:34.273 

1:33.475 

1:34.946 

1:33.609 

1:33.500 

1:36.133 

1:36.270 

1:41.938 

1:37.559 

1:37.407 

1:40.681 

1:37.407 

1:37.504 

1:37.814 

1:37.054 

1:37.046 

1:36.414 

1:37.239 

1:38.589 

1:45.171 

1:38.243 

1:39.366 

1:39.104 

1:40.557 

1:38.007 

1:37.452 

1:38.028 

1:37.747 

1:38.256 

1:37.931 

1:39.621 

1:43.730 

1:41.378 

1:42.060 

Diff 

+5.714 

+1.029 

+4.256 

+0.615 

+0.223 

+2.717 

+2.300 

+2.377 

+2.843 

+2.050 

+2.428 

+5.421 

+0.450 

+1.149 

+1.596 

+0.854 

+0.056 

+1.527 

+0.190 

+0.081 

+2.714 

+2.851 

+5.524 

+1.145 

+0.993 

+4.267 

+0.993 

+1.090 

+1.400 

+0.640 

+0.632 

+0.825 

+2.175 

+7.719 

+0.791 

+1.914 

+1.652 

+3.105 

+0.555 

+0.576 

+0.295 

+0.804 

+0.479 

+2.169 

+3.033 

+0.681 

+1.363 

Time of Day 

15:02:39.567 

15:04:11.154 

15:05:43.770 

15:07:19.613 

15:08:51.815 

15:10:23.625 

15:11:57.929 

15:13:31.816 

15:15:05.780 

15:16:40.210 

15:18:13.847 

15:19:47.862 

15:02:41.840 

15:04:15.709 

15:05:50.277 

15:07:25.292 

15:08:58.711 

15:10:32.984 

15:12:06.459 

15:13:41.405 

15:15:15.014 

15:16:48.514 

15:18:24.647 

15:20:00.917 

15:02:45.280 

15:04:22.839 

15:06:00.246 

15:07:40.927 

15:09:18.334 

15:10:55.838 

15:12:33.652 

15:14:10.706 

15:15:47.752 

15:17:24.166 

15:19:01.405 

15:20:39.994 

15:02:48.837 

15:04:27.080 

15:06:06.446 

15:07:45.550 

15:09:26.107 

15:11:04.114 

15:12:41.566 

15:14:19.594 

15:15:57.341 

15:17:35.597 

15:19:13.528 

15:20:53.149 

15:02:48.619 

15:04:29.997 

15:06:12.057 

Printed: 4/3/2015 3:51:08 PM 

Cronometror Sef: BOGDAN MINCIUNA 

Director Concurs: VLAD HARALAMBIE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015 

Viteza pe Circuit 

Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:01:02 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

4/3/2015 15:00 


